Stephens



Conference Call Fireside Chat with Ellie Mae

Market Cap: N/A

June 26, 2020 | 12:30pm ET/11:30am CT

Stephens is hosting a conference call for institutional investors with Ellie Mae's CEO (Jonathan Corr).



Management



Jonathan Corr CEO

Conference Call Host

John Campbell Managing Director **Real Estate Services** (501) 377-6362 john.campbell@stephens.com

Space will be limited. Meeting date and time subject to change. To join this event or to obtain more information, please contact your Stephens sales representative.

About Ellie Mae

Ellie Mae Inc. is a software company that processes 35% of U.S. mortgage applications. The services are based on a software as a service model that streamlines and automates the process of originating and funding new mortgage loans and facilitating regulatory compliance. Ellie Mae (former ticker: ELLI) was acquired by private equity firm Thoma Bravo in early 2019.



STEPHENS.COM

f in y 800-643-9691

©2020 STEPHENS INC. MEMBER NYSE, SIPC STEPHENS INC., 111 CENTER STREET, LITTLE ROCK, AR 72201

UNSUBSCRIBE EMAIL PREFERENCES VIEW ONLINE

This announcement has been prepared solely for informative purposes as of its stated date and is not a solicitation, or an offer, to buy or sell any security. It does not purport to be a complete description of the securities, markets or developments referred to in the material. The research analyst principally responsible for preparation of this announcement has received compensation that is based on the firm's overall revenue which includes investment banking revenue. To access current compensation that is based on the tim's overall revenue which includes investment banking revenue, to access current disclosures for the companies in this announcement, clients should refer to <a href="http://http://http://dws.iseu/dws. and can provide no assurance as to the reliability of such information, and there can be no assurance that any opinions expressed on such websites reflect the opinions of Stephens Inc. or its management. Additional information available upor reauest.